
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(33.002 To Farnsworth & South High School)

       03/11/2024

TRIP ID 33.002 To Farnsworth & South High School     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Bus Garage Sheboygan 6:38 AM  

 S Business Dr & Entry Rd Sheboygan 6:48 AM  

 Thielman Dr & Honeysuckle Ct Sheboygan 6:50 AM  

 Stahl Rd & Wind Dancer Ct Sheboygan 6:55 AM  

 5617 Moenning Rd Sheboygan 6:57 AM  

 5445 Moenning Rd Sheboygan 6:58 AM  

 Moenning Rd & Creekview Ct Sheboygan 6:59 AM  

 5138 Moenning Rd Sheboygan 7:00 AM  

 5128 Moenning Rd Sheboygan 7:01 AM  

 5026 Moenning Rd Wilson 7:02 AM  

 Moenning Rd & W Riverdale Ave Sheboygan 7:03 AM  

 4730 Moenning Rd Sheboygan 7:05 AM  

 Moenning Rd & Weeden Creek Rd Sheboygan 7:06 AM  

 S 18th St & Marvery Rd Sheboygan 7:11 AM  

 Sunnyside Ave & S 16th St Sheboygan 7:13 AM  

 S 16th St & Weeden Creek Rd Wilson 7:15 AM  

 Riverdale Ave & S 16th St Sheboygan 7:17 AM  

 1403 Weeden Creek Rd Sheboygan 7:19 AM  

 Farnsworth Middle School (S 11th St)(033) Sheboygan 7:25 AM  

 South High School (S 12th St circle)(027) Sheboygan 7:30 AM  
         
 


